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
for maintenance of common facilities. Please review the association budget and Final Subdivision Public Report issued for the development by the California Department of Real Estate for more information. CA BRE #01005145.



VIEW

MALIBU | $4,250,000 L 8
Represented by IRENE DAZZAN-PALMER & SANDRO DAZZAN (310) 317-9354

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
coLDWELL

BANKER B

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com




BEVERLY HILLS | $10,500,000

Enchanting gated Country French hm is situated on
more than 1/2 acre in the heart of BH.

SCARLETT NUNES (310) 777-6333

MALIBU | $7,500,000
222517 CARBON MESA - Ocn Vu Estate, 2.9 acs 5 br +
5.5 bth. Pool, GH, Bch Rts. OPEN SUN

PAUL GRISANTI & SARA GRISANTI (310) 317-9328

MAR VISTA | $1,498,000
Location! Location! 5BD | 2.5BA Mar Vista fixer. Needs
TLC but offers ample opportunity.

WILLIAM BARKER (310) 979-3910

PACIFIC PALISADES | $899,000

Nicely updated kitchen and baths, new hardwood floors
installed. Amazing ocean view.

INNE S CHUNG (310) 230-2492

BRENTWOOD | $6,859,000
13210 Haney - New Constructed Estate in Polo Fields. 5
Bed+9 bath. Backyard with pool+spa.

RON WYNN (310) 963-9944

MALIBU | $4,650,000
Exquisite 1-story ranch home impeccably remodeled.
Pool, spa, guest house. 3 acres.

SEAN LANDON (424) 235-9249

MONTECITO | $5,650,000
Ennisbrook Classic, 4Bd/5.5Ba, Pool + Cabana

WWW.MAURIEMCGUIRE.COM (805) 403-8816

PALOS VERDES ESTATES | $1,995,000
5BD/4BA Charming Cape Cod in the Lunada Bay area

LINDA CAVETTE (310) 722-7550

LOS ANGELES | $1,550,000
4bd+3bth Architectural beauty. Rear yard aqueduct &
New energy saving dual pane windows

ESAU TENORIO (323) 906-2477

MANHATTAN BEACH | $2,499,000

Turnkey corner lot features open floor plan & freshly
updated floors & kitchen cabinetry.

CRAIG O’ ROURKE (310) 431-8251

PACIFIC PALISADES | $5,995,000

www.333NMountHolyoke.com Possibility of
development 2 separate lots, each over 8000sq

MARLENE ST. PETER (626) 252-4370

PASADENA | $3,200,000

On beautiful grounds in the serene hills above
prestigious Annandale Golf Club.

CAROL CHUA (626) 844-2222

COLDWELL
BANKECR O

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

Arcadia (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North (310) 777-6200
Beverly Hills South (310) 273-3113
Brentwood (310) 820-6651

Calabasas (818) 222-0023
Glendale (818) 240-1M

Hancock Park North (323) 464-9272
Hancock Park South (323) 462-0867

La Canada Flintridge (818) 790-3334
Los Feliz (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony (310) 456-3638
Malibu West (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach (310) 802-5700
Marina del Rey (310) 301-3500
Montecito (805) 969-4755
COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM



SANTA MONICA | $3,195,000
3br, 3ba, open kitchen, high ceilings, crown moldings,
freshly refinished hardwd floors.

ANGELIQUE ENCARNACION (818) 240-1111

SUNSET STRIP | $4,995,000
Contemporary lifestyle was designed in this mid-century
oasis. Exquisitely renovated 4+3.5

BETSY MALLOY (323) 806-0203

TUJUNGA | $769,000

Beautiful views of hills & treetops! 3br/1.75ba/1,557SF,
over 1.5 acre of hillside privacy

CONNIE HANSON (626) 688-9120

WESTCHESTER | $979,000
7408 W 81st St | 3BR | 1.5BA | Great open fIr pIn,
comfortable good szd rms, formal LR

LAURA & JACK DAVIS (310) 490-0274

SHERMAN OAKS | $1,295,000

Mid Century on quiet street. Views! 3 BR plus home
office. High ceilings & walls of glass.

BARRY DANTAGNAN (818) 426-8677

TARZANA | $1,370,000

Exquisitely done 4+3.5, 3262sf, nestled between the
golf courses of Braemar Country Club.

MINOU JUELGE SHAYAN (310) 926-0907

VENICE | $4,799,000
Reduced $200k! Rare 4 unit Venice compound on a
double 4,842 sq ft lot in Silicon Beach.

JAMES ALLAN (310) 704-0007

WESTLAKE VILLAGE | $1,249,000

Private corner lot in The Glen at Sherwood. 3+2.5, great

rm, park-like backyard retreat.
MATTHEW MCCORMICK (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS |

Truly spectacular craftsman style home with 4+3

SUNSET STRIP | $5,500,000

Approx 2.25 acres above Bird Streets. Downtown to
Ocean views. By appointment
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